
Sr No Application No. Name Father's Name Category Overall Marks

1 2514004137 AMRITANSHU THAKUR HARI SINGH THAKUR GEN 97.566
2 2514012573 Tanisha Diwan singh GEN 96.2
3 2514011013 Khanak goyal Rakesh goyal GEN 95.2
4 2514012460 Shagun garg Dinesh kumar GEN 95.2
5 2514003706 Shivam goyal Navel kumar goyal GEN 94.4
6 2514005032 Harsimrat Kaur Sidhu ravinderjit singh sidhu GEN 94.4

E) Candidates are requried to send the copy of the fee receipt to the department email : chairgerman@pu.ac.in 

F) The fee of main merit list candidates is to be submitted (online) by 28/07/2025 (Monday).  The waiting 
list will be operational from 29/07/2025 (Tuesday), in the order of merit. 

A) Link to the fee portal :https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

C) Fees to be submitted by the Candidate online : Rs 13630/- ( Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty only)
B) Fee Code : T0300

D) User guide for candidates to fill the online fee through fee portal : 
https:ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instruction.pdf

 
 Certificate course in German  

 Department: DEPARTMENT OF GERMAN  
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GENERAL CATEGORY NO. OF SEATS -70



7 2514013555 Aseena Dharam singh BC 94.22
8 2514005863 Rupinder Kaur Kuldip Singh SC 93.56
9 2514011831 Arshdeep singh Nirmal singh GEN 93.2
10 2514012139 Jashandeep Milkh raj BC 93.2

11 2514006963 Angelina Rajesh kumar GEN 92.8

12 2514000611 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 92.8
13 2514011638 Neeraj kamboj Jagdeep kumar GEN 92.6
14 2514011434 Shivam malik Sudhir malik GEN 92.6
15 2514008305 Abhijeet khanchi Bhupinder singh GEN 91.4
16 2514000656 TANVI RANJIT SINGH GEN 91
17 2514002872 Harsh Kaushal Randeep kaushal GEN 90.8
18 2514000619 Sukhjinder singh Sukhdev singh SC 90.4
19 2514005523 Arnav singh Narender singh SC 90.372
20 2514011405 Medhansh Umesh chande GEN 90.2
21 2514012591 Yuvraj singh Akashdeep singh GEN 89.8
22 2514007997 Paryash phougat Krishan kumar GEN 89.8
23 2514009245 Harpreet kaur Gurmeet singh GEN 89.8
24 2514011559 Nikita Anup GEN 89.8
25 2514009410 Vishal thakur Bhir chand thakur GEN 89.4
26 2514013554 Nancy Jasmer GEN 89.2
27 2514009833 Aniket bhumbla B r bhumbla BC 89.2
28 2514006617 Swarnjeet singh Gurjeet singh GEN 89.082
29 2514011305 Robin singh Dalvir singh BAS 89
30 2514014359 Karanpreet singh Sukhwinder singh GEN 88.8
31 2514013415 Karan sharma Mitter sain GEN 88.66



32 2514005480 Rajvir Kaur Rajinder Singh SC 88.6
33 2514013061 Ayush rana Dev raj GEN 88.4
34 2514002411 SAVINA AMARJEET GEN 88.4
35 2514009641 Harjeet singh Chander pal BC 88.4
36 2514005490 Akarshita Sharma Ravinder Sharma GEN 88.2
37 2514010054 Shivam Rajesh singal GEN 88.2
38 2514003390 Lovepreet Singh Raghveer Singh BC 88
39 2514009058 Suryansh sood Rahul sood GEN 88
40 2514006224 Prabhleen kaur Sandeep singh GEN 88
41 2514009683 Hazel Rakesh kumar bhatia GEN 87.668
42 2514011787 Manuekta sharma Shakti swaroop sharma GEN 87.6
43 2514013225 Mohit sharma Lalit sharma GEN 87.4
44 2514006028 Gaurav Sharma Sant Raj GEN 87.4
45 2514004119 Harsh Mehta Sanjeev Kumar GEN 87.4
46 2514012572 Komal sandha Kewal krishan BC 87.2
47 2514008113 Deepanshu Gurmel singh SC 86.8
48 2514008518 Jasmine Gurvinder singh OGC 86.8
49 2514005968 MOHIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA GEN 86.8
50 2514010235 Jegakashu kochhar Anup kumar GEN 86.4
51 2514011290 Gurdeep singh Surinder singh GEN 86
52 2514009893 Anushka verma Rajender verma GEN 86
53 2514005825 Ankita Pardeep singh BC 86
54 2514013191 Munish kumar Narender kumar BC 85.85
55 2514003419 DISHA SINGH SATISH SINGH KUHAAR GEN 85.8
56 2514012587 Pihu Rajendra kumar GEN 85.6
57 2514007297 Tamish chopra Op chopra GEN 85.6
58 2514011565 Siddharth singh gautam Shailesh kumar singh GEN 85.284
59 2514003533 Bhavika Phalaswal Narender Singh GEN 85.272
60 2514007861 Sarabjeet kaur dhillon Jujhar singh GEN 85.2
61 2514012116 Diksha thapp Krishan lal SC, OGC 84.8
62 2514010783 Lakshay jhorar Kishor kumar RAS 84.436
63 2514007117 Satwinder singh Amarjeet singh GEN 84.4
64 2514008546 Ujjawal Lakhan lal BC 84.4
65 2514011056 Kamalpreet kaur Nirmal singh GEN 84.2
66 2514003983 Yuvraj Singh Brar Mr Navtej Singh GEN 84.2
67 2514011927 Tenzin zomkid Tandup bodh ST 84.2
68 2514012142 Sanket Mukesh SC 84.2
69 2514013236 Deepak kumar Prem singh GEN 84



70 2514005782 Vinmerta Narwal Surinder Kumar GEN 84

Sr No. Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2514009010 Samarjot singh Parbarser singh SC, RAS 83.2
2 2514014160 Manvir singh Jagpal singh SC 81.8
3 2514013301 Amandeep singh Amrik singh SC 80.784
4 2514009048 Rashmit singh Ravinder singh SC 79.8
5 2514011674 Anirudra verma Pankaj verma SC 78.78
6 2514012392 Anirudra verma Pankaj verma SC 78.78
7 2514004280 Sukhdeep Singh Roop Singh SC 78.44
8 2514013785 Harpreet sehjal Avtar singh SC 77.8
9 2514007499 Sahil bamania Dinesh kumar SC 76.8
10 2514001126 Tanveer singh Ranjit singh SC 75.44
11 2514009299 Tamanna bansal Rakesh bansal SC 75.4

SCHEDULED CASTES -20 SEATS



12 2514005935 Aksh Kumar Kanwar Bhan SC 74.74
13 2514003276 Mannu Kumar Satish Kumar SC 74.6
14 2514000586 Vanshpreet Sube singh SC 74.4
15 2514013789 Neha Naresh pandit SC 72.8
16 2514010398 Amandeep singh Raghvir singh SC 72.66
17 2514012614 Daksh veer Deepak kumar SC 72.2
18 2514004635 Nishita Harjinder Kumar Dugh SC 72.2
19 2514012486 Nandini Vinod kumar SC 71.71
20 2514009866 Sandeep kumar Balwinder singh SC 71.55
21 2514003024 Nishu Suresh SC 70.4
22 2514011773 Akashdeep Suresh kumar SC 68
23 2514005655 Aryan Suneel kumar SC 67.872

1 2514011806 Yogeshpal singh Davinder singh SC 62
2 2514011706 Jai bharti jarngal Ram dass SC 61.4
3 2514010608 Sandeshpal singh Gurdev singh SC 61.33
4 2514011152 Akashdeep singh Babu singh SC 61.11
5 2514013432 Sukhdeep kaur Balwinder singh SC 61
6 2514011163 Akash shimar Subash chander SC 59.77
7 2514014271 Meenakshi Rajinder singh SC 58.88
8 2514011776 Prabhjot singh Jagtar singh SC 58.2
9 2514006837 Pankaj sagar Raj kumar SC 58
10 2514011853 Neeraj Ratti ram SC 54.22
11 2514004469 Aman Kumar Ashok Kumar SC 54
12 2514012730 Gaurav kumar Gautam kumar SC 53.6
13 2514007401 Mihir rajesh patel Rajesh patel SC 47.85
14 2514012671 Sukhjinder singh Gurmit singh SC 45.329

SCHEDULED CASTES WAITING LIST



1 2514011397 Swapnil joshi Lakhi ram joshi ST 67.6
2 2514012996 Saksham bodh Raj narayan ST 66.66
3 2514011662 Narsi lal meena Chouthu ram meena ST 64.46
4 2514009988 Ravi ranjan Bhaget chand ST 63.8
5 2514008929 Tishya rashpa Rajesh rashpa ST 59.6
6 2514011769 Nawang yangzes Tsering stobdan ST 49.6
7 2514011951 Arjun negi Kashmir singh ST 47.4

1 2514011880 Manpreet Janak raj BC 83.8
2 2514006225 Harmanpreet Parmjeet singh BC 83
3 2514007794 Arbaj singh Harvinder singh BC, BAS 82.4
4 2514001140 Navjot Singh Manjit Singh BC 79
5 2514012242 Maninder singh Lakhwinder singh BC 78.4
6 2514005192 Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh BC, BAS 77.33
7 2514005176 Asha Raja Ram BC 76.6

1 2514010344 Harmanmeet singh Gopal singh BC, BAS, RAS 76.6
2 2514009701 Prince Vikram singh BC 76
3 2514008005 Jasmeen Raj kumar BC 75.602
4 2514014171 Sumandeep kaur Kuldip singh BC 74.22
5 2514008590 Arjun parihar Mohan lal parihar BC 74.2

NIL

SCHEDULED TRIBES -10 SEATS (REMAING SEATS INTERCHANGED WITH SCHEDULED CASTES )

BACKWARD CLASS- 7 SEATS

BACKWARD CLASS WAITING LIST

SCHEDULED TRIBES  WAITING LIST



6 2514011978 Manpreet singh Baljinder sngh BC 73
7 2514008115 Mohit Satbir BC 71.8
8 2514011832 Mandeep yadav Satish kumar BC 71.8
9 2514000573 Sangam Kuldeep Singh BC 68.8
10 2514008849 Akshita Rajesh kumar BC 68.6
11 2514012690 Shrajal kumari Ram niwas singh yadav BC 68.2
12 2514008765 Jashan kumar Harjeet singh BC 68
13 2514010572 Japanjot singh Daljeet singh BC 65.51
14 2514002978 Nirender chaudhary Rakesh kumar BC 60.2
15 2514008681 Ashwani kumar Ram paul BC 60
16 2514008911 Pushpa rani Jai dev BC 56.12

1 2514007644 Anushka Dinesh giri OGC, DEF 74.6
2 2514013813 Chaitanya Baljit singh DEF 69.084
3 2514007020 Rahul Avtar singh DEF 68.2
4 2514006106 Dimanjeet kaur Raghbir singh DEF 60.6
5 2514012749 Rahul tiwari Rakesh tiwari DEF 55

 PERSONS WITH DISABILITY- 7 SEATS

NIL

SPORTS CATEGORY - 7 SEATS

DEFENCE PERSONNEL CATEGORY - 7 SEATS

DEFENCE PERSONNEL WAITING LIST

NIL



1 2514000303 Chailsi thakur Baljeet singh OGC 80.4
2 2514000579 Disha sharma Pawan mangal sharma OGC 80.2

1 2514007644 Anushka Dinesh giri OGC, DEF 74.6

1 2514007794 Arbaj singh Harvinder singh BC, BAS 82.4

1 2514005192 Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh BC, BAS 77.33
2 2514010344 Harmanmeet singh Gopal singh BC, BAS, RAS 76.6
3 2514009532 Deepanshu sah Santosh sah BAS, RAS 71.6
4 2514012169 Vayu Sushil kumar BAS 67.2

1 NIL

2

 RIOT/TERRORIST VICTIM- 3 SEATS

NIL

FREEDOM FIGHTER- 3 SEATS

NIL

ADDITIONAL SEATS 

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN

YOUTH FESTIVAL 

PERSONS WITH DISABILITY CLASS WAITING LIST

BORDER AREA STUDENTS

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN WAITING LIST

BORDER AREA STUDENTS WAITING LIST

YOUTH FESTIVAL WAITING LIST

FREEDOM FIGHTER CLASS WAITING LIST 

NIL



1 2514009010 Samarjot singh Parbarser singh SC, RAS 83.2
2 2514010344 Harmanmeet singh Gopal singh BC, BAS, RAS 76.6

1 2514009532 Deepanshu sah Santosh sah BAS, RAS 71.6
2 2514013846 Kulwinder singh Avtar singh RAS 50

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

71 2514013163 Vinayak joshi Davindoo joshi GEN 84
72 2514011880 Manpreet Janak raj BC 83.8
73 2514003530 Gunjan Satpal GEN 83.44
74 2514008845 Sachin sihag Madan sihag GEN 83.4
75 2514003660 Janice Sharma Navnidhi Sharma GEN 83.232
76 2514009010 Samarjot singh Parbarser singh SC, RAS 83.2
77 2514013118 Nishant verma Manohar lal GEN 83
78 2514006225 Harmanpreet Parmjeet singh BC 83
79 2514003149 Viren Thakur Vishal Thakur GEN 83
80 2514000616 Shubham Satish Kumar GEN 82.8
81 2514012415 Armaan singh Lakhwinder singh GEN 82.8
82 2514005471 MEHAK MOHIT NARANG GEN 82.6
83 2514014450 Abhay wadhwa Anil wadhwa GEN 82.4
84 2514013001 Ashish Jagphul GEN 82.4
85 2514007794 Arbaj singh Harvinder singh BC, BAS 82.4
86 2514007532 Jasneet kaur Narinder singh GEN 82.22
87 2514004980 Rishita Narender Kumar GEN 81.8

RURAL AREA STUDENTS WAITING LIST

WAITING LIST OVER ALL

RURAL AREA STUDENTS



88 2514014160 Manvir singh Jagpal singh SC 81.8
89 2514007422 Saksham kumar Vikas GEN 81.8
90 2514012410 Manwinder singh Gurcharan singh GEN 81.4
91 2514001351 Pawan Rajdeep Singh Kamboj Sandeep Singh GEN 81.4
92 2514001613 Tamanna Bhagat Ram GEN 81.2
93 2514014222 Jasmine kaur Surinder singh GEN 81
94 2514013301 Amandeep singh Amrik singh SC 80.784
95 2514000303 Chailsi thakur Baljeet singh OGC 80.4
96 2514011794 Mandeep singh Tehal singh GEN 80.4
97 2514000579 Disha sharma Pawan mangal sharma OGC 80.2
98 2514004470 Preet Suresh Kumar GEN 80
99 2514000709 Jashandeep Kaur Daljeet Singh GEN 80

100 2514012464 Gurmehur kaur bajwa Paramjit singh bajwa GEN 80
101 2514009048 Rashmit singh Ravinder singh SC 79.8
102 2514013365 Manjinder singh Janta singh GEN 79.8
103 2514007919 Yadwinder singh Amrik singh GEN 79.2
104 2514001140 Navjot Singh Manjit Singh BC 79
105 2514010550 Syed abdullah hasan Anwar hussain GEN 79
106 2514013736 Vrinda Rajeev kumar GEN 78.982
107 2514010928 Harmanpreet singh Piara singh GEN 78.8
108 2514014326 Chirag verma Rajesh kumar GEN 78.8
109 2514011674 Anirudra verma Pankaj verma SC 78.78
110 2514012392 Anirudra verma Pankaj verma SC 78.78
111 2514004280 Sukhdeep Singh Roop Singh SC 78.44
112 2514007637 Nikhil Ravinder singh GEN 78.4



113 2514012242 Maninder singh Lakhwinder singh BC 78.4
114 2514013055 Karanvir singh Gurnam singh GEN 78.4
115 2514011909 Piyush soni Jatinder soni GEN 78.2
116 2514011513 Ritika Jitender pahal GEN 78
117 2514004827 Antarmanjot kaur Sohan singh GEN 78
118 2514008780 Harnoorpreet singh Karanjit singh GEN 78
119 2514013785 Harpreet sehjal Avtar singh SC 77.8
120 2514012606 Gurtej singh Rachhpal singh GEN 77.6
121 2514011972 Amanpreet singh Raj devinder singh GEN 77.55
122 2514012434 Shani kumar chaupal Sunil kumar chaupal GEN 77.4
123 2514005192 Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh BC, BAS 77.33
124 2514012145 Vaibhav chaudhary Virbhan chaudhary GEN 77.2
125 2514007499 Sahil bamania Dinesh kumar SC 76.8
126 2514013673 Harkiratman singh Sarwan singh GEN 76.6
127 2514005176 Asha Raja Ram BC 76.6
128 2514010344 Harmanmeet singh Gopal singh BC, BAS, RAS 76.6
129 2514011814 Akashdeep singh saini Jaspal singh GEN 76.5
130 2514008143 Aryan Pardeep kumar GEN 76.4
131 2514014030 Aryan Pardeep kumar GEN 76.4
132 2514013666 Ankita kumari Keshar chand GEN 76.4
133 2514006299 Kartik sharma Ram kumar GEN 76.356
134 2514003445 Ravneesh Kaur Dilbag Singh GEN 76
135 2514005502 Gungun Joginder GEN 76
136 2514009701 Prince Vikram singh BC 76
137 2514011875 Shivani Chandra kumar thakur GEN 75.952



138 2514008005 Jasmeen Raj kumar BC 75.602
139 2514001126 Tanveer singh Ranjit singh SC 75.44
140 2514009299 Tamanna bansal Rakesh bansal SC 75.4
141 2514008136 Khushpreet kaur Gurjinder dass GEN 75.4
142 2514012065 Gurdeep singh Iqbal singh GEN 75.4
143 2514011516 Ruchi thakur Parshotam singh GEN 75.2
144 2514011366 Sukhman singh Baldev singh GEN 75.2
145 2514012607 Sauravbir singh Baljit singh GEN 75.2
146 2514002697 Aniruddh Verma Rajinder Verma GEN 75
147 2514007858 Karanvir singh Valdev singh GEN 74.8
148 2514005935 Aksh Kumar Kanwar Bhan SC 74.74
149 2514003276 Mannu Kumar Satish Kumar SC 74.6
150 2514007644 Anushka Dinesh giri OGC, DEF 74.6
151 2514009931 Yojit soni Manish soni GEN 74.538
152 2514000586 Vanshpreet Sube singh SC 74.4
153 2514011925 Eknoor singh Manjinder singh GEN 74.4
154 2514014171 Sumandeep kaur Kuldip singh BC 74.22
155 2514008590 Arjun parihar Mohan lal parihar BC 74.2
156 2514009236 Karanveer singh Harjinder singh GEN 74.2
157 2514012981 Pahulveer kaur rangi Jaswinder singh rangi GEN 74
158 2514004094 Dhruv vasudev Sandeep vasudev GEN 73.8
159 2514000301 Parmpreet Singh Major Singh GEN 73.77
160 2514009467 Jaskaran singh saini Ajit singh saini GEN 73.6
161 2514002303 Ashish Raj pal singh GEN 73.6
162 2514008375 Aman Sandeep GEN 73.6



163 2514013738 Kanak Rajeev kumar GEN 73.4
164 2514011652 Sourav singh Suresh kumar GEN 73.4
165 2514010193 Maninder singh Kuldeep singh GEN 73.11
166 2514012004 Sandeep singh Kesar singh GEN 73.01
167 2514011978 Manpreet singh Baljinder sngh BC 73
168 2514007225 Debojyoti sinha thakur Durgadas sinha thakur GEN 73
169 2514008909 Jashan deep singh Gurbachan singh GEN 73
170 2514012238 Jaskaran singh sohi Gurpal singh sohi GEN 73
171 2514010073 Rewa sharma Devinder sharma GEN 72.8
172 2514013789 Neha Naresh pandit SC 72.8
173 2514008063 Gourav Jaiparkash GEN 72.8
174 2514010398 Amandeep singh Raghvir singh SC 72.66
175 2514012354 Gourav Krishan GEN 72.6
176 2514002950 Prithvi Singh Gurbir Singh GEN 72.6
177 2514011781 Komal bishnoi Amarlal bishnoi GEN 72.6
178 2514011556 Shikha jaswal Kuldeep singh GEN 72.4
179 2514007986 Resham singh Jaspal singh GEN 72.4
180 2514008573 Resham singh Jaspal singh GEN 72.4
181 2514011866 Amant singh dhaliwal Satnam singh dhaliwal GEN 72.316
182 2514012614 Daksh veer Deepak kumar SC 72.2
183 2514004635 Nishita Harjinder Kumar Dugh SC 72.2
184 2514011892 Ajay kamboj Sukhdiyal GEN 72.2
185 2514007129 Nandini Rajat GEN 72
186 2514008165 Nandini Rajat GEN 72
187 2514011936 Kunal sharma Suresh kumar GEN 72



188 2514009801 Harmanjot kaur Amarjeet singh GEN 72
189 2514011391 Mohammed akbar Mohammed javed GEN 71.912
190 2514008115 Mohit Satbir BC 71.8
191 2514011832 Mandeep yadav Satish kumar BC 71.8
192 2514009228 Jashanpreet singh Gurjant singh GEN 71.8
193 2514011329 Karandeep Jitender mohan GEN 71.71
194 2514012486 Nandini Vinod kumar SC 71.71
195 2514009532 Deepanshu sah Santosh sah BAS, RAS 71.6
196 2514012547 Nehal pajni Late sh parbodh pajni GEN 71.6
197 2514009866 Sandeep kumar Balwinder singh SC 71.55
198 2514007197 Aryan beniwal Inderjit GEN 71.4
199 2514012580 Sahibjot singh Sudagar singh GEN 71.4
200 2514011334 Himmat singh Didar singh GEN 71.4
201 2514008326 Harneet singh Majar singh GEN 71
202 2514006168 KOMAL RAKESH GEN 71
203 2514014172 Gurinder kaur Ajaib singh GEN 71
204 2514007618 Tamanna Sagar GEN 70.8
205 2514006430 Pragya pabbi Mohit pabbi GEN 70.6
206 2514006734 Abhishek yadav Hari ram yadav GEN 70.6
207 2514012082 Bhumika Vijay singh GEN 70.6
208 2514012132 Ashutosh chauhan Vinod kumar chauhan GEN 70.4
209 2514003024 Nishu Suresh SC 70.4
210 2514013374 Swarndeep singh brar Lakhveer singh GEN 70.22
211 2514005228 Kumar Akhilesh Kashyap Naresh Kumar GEN 70.2
212 2514002969 MANJINDER SINGH BALVINDER SINGH GEN 70.2



213 2514008309 Kuvarpartap singh Harman singh GEN 70
214 2514012725 Manik goyal Jiwan kumar GEN 70
215 2514006958 Abhishek negi Budhi singh negi GEN 69.8
216 2514006740 Lokesh kumar Anil kumar GEN 69.6
217 2514006846 Awwal singh Avtar singh GEN 69.6
218 2514011380 Amritpal singh Sukhwinder singh GEN 69.4
219 2514001437 Prabh Sehaj Singh Rupinder Singh GEN 69.4
220 2514012147 Aryan rajoria Shiv kumar rajoria GEN 69.2
221 2514013813 Chaitanya Baljit singh DEF 69.084
222 2514005144 VINIT SURENDER GEN 68.8
223 2514000573 Sangam Kuldeep Singh BC 68.8
224 2514008849 Akshita Rajesh kumar BC 68.6
225 2514010979 Deepanshu sharma Ashwani kumar GEN 68.22
226 2514013957 Jaskaran singh Kuldeep singh GEN 68.2
227 2514012690 Shrajal kumari Ram niwas singh yadav BC 68.2
228 2514007020 Rahul Avtar singh DEF 68.2
229 2514011773 Akashdeep Suresh kumar SC 68
230 2514006992 Nitish sharma Ved parkash sharma GEN 68
231 2514008765 Jashan kumar Harjeet singh BC 68
232 2514005655 Aryan Suneel kumar SC 67.872
233 2514003691 BALJOT SINGH DILBAG SINGH GEN 67.8
234 2514006103 Dilshan Kaur Takher Mandeep Singh GEN 67.8
235 2514011397 Swapnil joshi Lakhi ram joshi ST 67.6
236 2514007682 Keshabjeet singh Iqbal singh GEN 67.6
237 2514012169 Vayu Sushil kumar BAS 67.2



238 2514009553 Nakul maan Jagbir singh GEN 67.2
239 2514012479 Aman goyat Ashok kumar GEN 67.2
240 2514006855 Jagmohan singh Sukhdeep singh GEN 67.2
241 2514012707 Jaanpal panjatha Amarjeet panjatha GEN 66.8
242 2514012996 Saksham bodh Raj narayan ST 66.66
243 2514012422 Harjot kaushik Inderjit kaushik GEN 66.4
244 2514001432 HARKAMALBIR SINGH Lakhbir Singh GEN 66
245 2514013159 Heena pariyad Khushi muhammad GEN 66
246 2514010793 Navneet singh Sukhwinder singh GEN 66
247 2514001209 Mrinaal Shukla Vinay Shukla GEN 65.6
248 2514012117 Kanwarpal singh sandhu Amritpal singh GEN 65.6
249 2514010572 Japanjot singh Daljeet singh BC 65.51
250 2514012058 Varinder singh dhaliwal Gurcharan singh dhaliwal GEN 65.4
251 2514007889 Merbaan singh Karnail singh GEN 65.2
252 2514008349 Vishal sharma Rajinder kumar GEN 65
253 2514002661 Aarushi Jaswal Vikram Jaswal GEN 65
254 2514003028 Nikita Baltoo Nikam Singh Baltoo GEN 64.8
255 2514013164 Ritika goyal Ashok goyal GEN 64.8
256 2514010972 Kajal kumari Ghanshyam prasad GEN 64.6
257 2514011662 Narsi lal meena Chouthu ram meena ST 64.46
258 2514012032 Sukhmandeep singh Manjit singh GEN 64.4
259 2514008251 Gurtej singh Amritpal singh GEN 64.4
260 2514007859 Gursimran Singh Parminder Singh GEN 64.2
261 2514009988 Ravi ranjan Bhaget chand ST 63.8
262 2514011357 Ramanpreet singh Jaswinder singh GEN 63.6



263 2514009134 Chirag vansh Satish kumar GEN 63.6
264 2514013919 Prabhmanjot Jagtar singh GEN 63.6
265 2514006492 Jashanpreet singh Veer singh GEN 63.55
266 2514003964 Riya rana Malkiat singh GEN 63.4
267 2514012527 Harpreet singh Jaswinder singh GEN 63.4
268 2514009597 Prakul Jyoti parkash GEN 63.226
269 2514012418 Mandeep singh Avtar singh GEN 62.8
270 2514010099 Navdeep singh Ram karan GEN 62.6
271 2514011806 Yogeshpal singh Davinder singh SC 62
272 2514011706 Jai bharti jarngal Ram dass SC 61.4
273 2514012598 Shubham kumar Ashwani kumar GEN 61.4
274 2514011022 Kanwar inder pratap singh sandhu Harmanjeet singh sandhu GEN 61.388
275 2514010608 Sandeshpal singh Gurdev singh SC 61.33
276 2514011152 Akashdeep singh Babu singh SC 61.11
277 2514013432 Sukhdeep kaur Balwinder singh SC 61
278 2514011810 Navneet tiwari Basant tiwari GEN 60.8
279 2514012073 Robinpreet singh brar Rupinder singh brar GEN 60.6
280 2514006106 Dimanjeet kaur Raghbir singh DEF 60.6
281 2514011809 Sandeep kumar Dhanna ram GEN 60.37
282 2514002978 Nirender chaudhary Rakesh kumar BC 60.2
283 2514005914 MANINDERPAL SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH GEN 60.2
284 2514012159 Taj tarunveer singh Tajinder singh GEN 60
285 2514005961 AREETINDER SINGH IQBAL SINGH GEN 60
286 2514008681 Ashwani kumar Ram paul BC 60
287 2514011163 Akash shimar Subash chander SC 59.77



288 2514010446 Parneet kaur Sarabjeet singh GEN 59.6
289 2514008929 Tishya rashpa Rajesh rashpa ST 59.6
290 2514013307 Ankit kumar Narender kumar GEN 59.2
291 2514002946 HARKIRAT SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 59
292 2514013925 Jashanpreet singh Sardool singh GEN 59
293 2514014271 Meenakshi Rajinder singh SC 58.88
294 2514011776 Prabhjot singh Jagtar singh SC 58.2
295 2514006837 Pankaj sagar Raj kumar SC 58
296 2514008323 Varun Pardeep kumar GEN 57.8
297 2514013129 Damanpreet singh Sukhdev singh GEN 57.4
298 2514014335 Vikas kumar Mohan lal GEN 57
299 2514006249 Navraj singh sandhu Ranjit singh GEN 57
300 2514013467 Gurvir singh Dilbag singh GEN 57
301 2514010570 Rahul Kishori lal GEN 57
302 2514002242 KARAMJEET SINGH AJAIB SINGH GEN 56.88
303 2514001471 Simranjeet Singh Malkeet Singh GEN 56.67
304 2514008911 Pushpa rani Jai dev BC 56.12
305 2514007534 Harmanpreet singh Sukhdev singh GEN 56
306 2514012047 Sukhmandeep singh Jaswant singh GEN 56
307 2514009179 Kumar abhishek Vijay kumar GEN 55.88
308 2514011905 Hargun singh Baljinder singh GEN 55.6
309 2514013028 Naveen saini Pawan kumar GEN 55.55
310 2514007178 Anubhav kaushik Manu kaushik GEN 55.4
311 2514004062 Ankur Dhull Baljeet Singh GEN 55.4
312 2514011299 Harkaranvir singh Harjit singh GEN 55.2



313 2514012749 Rahul tiwari Rakesh tiwari DEF 55
314 2514005761 Pushpender poonia Ravi poonia GEN 55
315 2514012672 Satnam singh Gurjeet singh GEN 55
316 2514001238 Arshpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh GEN 54.6
317 2514013620 Yogita grewal Harpal singh grewal GEN 54.384
318 2514011853 Neeraj Ratti ram SC 54.22
319 2514005199 Bhanvi Sabharwal Raj Kumar Sabharwal GEN 54
320 2514004469 Aman Kumar Ashok Kumar SC 54
321 2514010583 Jonty rajan Sunil kumar GEN 53.8
322 2514013611 Yaksh chauhan Mukesh kumar GEN 53.6
323 2514012730 Gaurav kumar Gautam kumar SC 53.6
324 2514010448 Sushil kumar Ravinder kumar GEN 53.11
325 2514011852 Manraj singh Gurmail singh GEN 53
326 2514005803 Abhinandan sharma Ashok sharma GEN 52.8
327 2514011889 Abhishek bedi Balvinder kumar GEN 51.8
328 2514010866 Shubham godara Raj kumar GEN 51.6
329 2514012581 Mehtab singh rai Swaran singh GEN 51.55
330 2514010433 Ravi shankar pant Devi prasad pant GEN 51
331 2514008616 Chand ram Hari ram GEN 51
332 2514014299 Parminder singh Bhupinder singh GEN 50.6
333 2514012470 Sukhmanjot singh Sushil kumar GEN 50.22
334 2514013846 Kulwinder singh Avtar singh RAS 50
335 2514011769 Nawang yangzes Tsering stobdan ST 49.6
336 2514012651 Manish gilhotra Sham sunder gilhotra GEN 49.2
337 2514011275 Shubham Bhagat bahadur GEN 48.6
338 2514007401 Mihir rajesh patel Rajesh patel SC 47.85
339 2514011951 Arjun negi Kashmir singh ST 47.4
340 2514012671 Sukhjinder singh Gurmit singh SC 45.329
341 2514013635 Simranhar jagjeet singh Kuljeet singh GEN 44
342 2514008273 Vikas kumar Jagdish chand GEN 43.4
343 2514012496 Ankur Dilbag singh GEN 43.4
344 2514012459 Sehajvir singh bhullar Jasbir singh bhullar GEN Rejected


